
B90611-05G - General Contracting

Bid 

Amount

Bid Opening: Engineer:

Contractor

Alternate

 Bid

Phone:

Insurance Payment

Nassau DPW B.I.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening 5/18/2015

HVAC System Upgrades

2 /17/2015 Adrian Cavanagh (516) 571-6872

Address

$3,296,846.00E & A Restoration, Inc.  40 Willis Avenue, Suite 200 Syosset, NY 11791 $0.00General Casualty Company of 10% Amt Bid

$5,465,333.00Stalco Construction, Inc.  1316 Motor Parkway Islandia, NY 11749-5225 $0.00Western Surety Compny 10% Amt Bid

The preceding is a list of all the bids that were read aloud at the public bid opening.  Listed bids may be subsequently withdrawn or disqualified.  The list  does not reflect the 

Department’s determination of the lowest responsible bidder.



B90611-05H - 

Bid 

Amount

Bid Opening: Engineer:

Contractor

Alternate

 Bid

Phone:

Insurance Payment

Nassau DPW B.I.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening 5/18/2015

HVAC System Upgrades

2 /17/2015 Adrian Cavanagh (516) 571-6872

Address

$16,227,485.0E & A Restoration, Inc.  40 Willis Avenue, Suite 200 Syosset, NY 11791 $0.00General Casualty Company of 10% Amt Bid

The preceding is a list of all the bids that were read aloud at the public bid opening.  Listed bids may be subsequently withdrawn or disqualified.  The list  does not reflect the 

Department’s determination of the lowest responsible bidder.


